

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1292-1294/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/06/2012 in CRP No. 2140/2010 06/06/2012 in CRP No. 2286/2010 06/06/2012 in WP No. 5244/2011 passed by the High Court of Madras)

A. MANNAZHAGAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VALLIVALAM DESIKAR POLYTECHNIC EDU.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 28/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. Sureshan P.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before another Chamber Judge.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER