

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.38064-38067/2012

VALLIVALAM DESIKAR POLYT.COL.EDU.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES & ORS.  
(FOR [IA FOR DELETION] ON IA 25015/2018)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR  
Mr. Sureshan P., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR  
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR  
Mr. R. Sathish, AOR  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the application before regular Court.

(RACHNA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SANTOSH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER