

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.14

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21015/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-04-2010 in WA No. 1505/2008 21-04-2010 in WA No. 1505/2008 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

VALLIVALAM DESIKAR POLYT.COL.EDU.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.D.POLYTECHNIC EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY (REG NO 49/69) Respondent(s)

Date : 18-11-2019 This petition was called on MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR (mentioned by)
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R
Matter is adjourned by three weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER